

# Why Legacy Planning?

Our lives are filled with joy, hope, work, love, pain, and often an abiding desire to leave a positive legacy behind us. Our hard work and often blessed fortune, creates a responsibility unique to us and to our families. Planning on the next chapter of our lives, and our family's lives, requires expertise that not many have.

At Pratt Legacy Advisors, it has been our privilege to serve families for over 30 years. We do this by staying true to **our mission**, **our vision**, and **our values**. Our expertise guides you through specific action steps enabling you to create your unique legacy that will thrive into your twilight years and for generations beyond. The ability to leave a lasting legacy starts today. **Give us a call**, we can help.





Today Pratt Legacy Advisors has helped hundreds of clients whose net worth ranges from \$5 – 200 million.



Additionally, Pratt Legacy Advisors works with a network of leading attorneys, accountants, investment specialists and others who advise high net worth individuals, to provide expert technical assistance when required.

## 🖺 Up

## Upcoming Workshop: Legacy Does Matter - Pass it On!

You're invited to participate in a very special workshop on generational legacy planning. You'll hear specific strategies and stories of real families who have successfully engaged, and planned, with their heirs.

Please join us in **April 30th, 2019, 8 AM – 10:30 AM** for this **informative workshop** guaranteed to equip and inspire your next "legacy conversation!"



Register Here

**Pratt Legacy Advisors** 





### Contact Info:

#### Address:

400 - 108th Avenue NE, Suite 610 Bellevue, WA 98004

Phone: 425.455.0999 Fax: 425.455.2005

Email: info@prattla.com



(LSF), member FINRA & SIPC. Investment Advisory Services offered through Lion Street Advisors, LLC. LSF is not affiliated with Pratt Legacy Advisors. Pratt Legacy Advisors is independently owned and operated.

Securities offered through Lion Street Financial, LLC,

#### Location:



© Copyright 2016. All Rights Reserved, Pratt Legacy Advisors

